
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201511300004
08940

11/30/2015
03:06:14

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201511300004
08940

11/30/2015
03:06:14

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:80
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201512070004
17520

12/07/2015
02:08:53

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 15 Lot#:1014
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201512070004
17520

12/07/2015
02:08:53

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 15 Lot#:948
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201512070004
17530

12/07/2015
02:08:54

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 15 Lot#:948
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201601270000
26980

01/27/2016
10:51:01

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130927000
389260

201601270000
26990

01/27/2016
10:51:02

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130927000
389270

201603030000
68380

03/03/2016
01:21:15

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Instr
#:20150708000
230050

Lot#:27
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201604040001
07980

04/04/2016
12:01:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150804000
267560

201604040001
07990

04/04/2016
12:01:21

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150804000
267570

Other:SEE
INST

201604040001
08000

04/04/2016
12:01:22

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Instr
#:20150901000
304670

Lot#:32
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201604040001
07990

04/04/2016
12:01:21

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150804000
267570

Lot#:16
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201604250001
34400

04/25/2016
12:36:43

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150804000
267580



201604250001
34550

04/25/2016
12:51:33

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150729000
258090

201604250001
34820

04/25/2016
01:44:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150708000
230050

201604250001
34830

04/25/2016
01:44:21

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150708000
230060

Lot#:55
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201604250001
34830

04/25/2016
01:44:21

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150708000
230060

Other:SEE
INST

201604250001
36070

04/25/2016
04:10:30

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:62
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201605090001
56630

05/09/2016
02:02:55

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130416000
155710

201606020001
89320

06/02/2016
11:10:45

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20151130000
408930

201606020001
89340

06/02/2016
11:10:47

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150928000
338120

201606020001
89350

06/02/2016
11:10:48

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150928000
338130

201606020001
89360

06/02/2016
11:14:42

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130416000
155720

201605270001
82280

05/27/2016
12:29:25

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:18
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201605270001
82290

05/27/2016
12:29:26

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:18
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201606130002
03990

06/13/2016
03:26:26

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130531000
224240

Lot#:46
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II

201606240002
19650

06/24/2016
12:34:33

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150915000
323430

201607120002
40900

07/12/2016
07:36:15

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Lot#:61
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS

201607200002
53270

07/20/2016
11:06:24

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Instr
#:20150901000
304650

Lot#:23
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS



201607200002
53260

07/20/2016
11:06:23

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 100 Instr
#:20151130000
408910

Lot#:29
Book:38
Pg:100
Sub:SOUTHFI
ELD
GARDENS


