	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,	0; Name=	COMMUNITY & SO		UTHERN	BANK;	NK;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
201511300004 08940	11/30/2015 03:06:14	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC						Other:SEE INST	
201511300004 08940	11/30/2015 03:06:14	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	6		Lot#:80 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED	
201512070004 17520	12/07/2015 02:08:53	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	15		Lot#:1014 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT	
201512070004 17520	12/07/2015 02:08:53	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	15		Lot#:948 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT	
201512070004 17530	12/07/2015 02:08:54	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	15		Lot#:948 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT	
201601270000 26980	01/27/2016 10:51:01	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130927000 389260		
201601270000 26990	01/27/2016 10:51:02	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130927000 389270		
201603030000 68380	03/03/2016 01:21:15	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100	Instr #:20150708000 230050	Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS	
201604040001 07980	04/04/2016 12:01:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20150804000 267560		
201604040001 07990	04/04/2016 12:01:21	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20150804000 267570	Other:SEE INST	
201604040001 08000	04/04/2016 12:01:22	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	80	Instr #:20150901000 304670	Lot#:32 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS	
201604040001 07990	04/04/2016 12:01:21	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20150804000 267570	Lot#:16 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS	
201604250001 34400	04/25/2016 12:36:43	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20150804000 267580		

			T	T .	I			1	T	
201604250001 34550	04/25/2016 12:51:33	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20150729000 258090	
201604250001 34820	04/25/2016 01:44:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20150708000 230050	
201604250001 34830	04/25/2016 01:44:21	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20150708000 230060	Lot#:55 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201604250001 34830	04/25/2016 01:44:21	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20150708000 230060	Other:SEE INST
201604250001 36070	04/25/2016 04:10:30	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		38	100		Lot#:62 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201605090001 56630	05/09/2016 02:02:55	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20130416000 155710	
201606020001 89320	06/02/2016 11:10:45	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20151130000 408930	
201606020001 89340	06/02/2016 11:10:47	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20150928000 338120	
201606020001 89350	06/02/2016 11:10:48	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20150928000 338130	
201606020001 89360	06/02/2016 11:14:42	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20130416000 155720	
201605270001 82280	05/27/2016 12:29:25	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	12		Lot#:18 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201605270001 82290	05/27/2016 12:29:26	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	12		Lot#:18 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201606130002 03990	06/13/2016 03:26:26	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20130531000 224240	Lot#:46 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II
201606240002 19650	06/24/2016 12:34:33	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20150915000 323430	
201607120002 40900	07/12/2016 07:36:15	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		38	100		Lot#:61 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
201607200002 53270	07/20/2016 11:06:24	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		38	100	304650	Lot#:23 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS

201607200002 53260		COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK		PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	100		Lot#:29 Book:38 Pg:100 Sub:SOUTHFI ELD GARDENS
-----------------------	--	---------------------------------	--	--------------------	--------------------	--	--	----	-----	--	---